Titouan CHALIGNE @

Primary Position C B S
Secondary Position Infield BAFEBALL & SOFTEALL
Hand Right

Level High School

F YANCEE \SEBALL

Fundamentals catcher

Metric Score Min / Max
Block 5.0 3.0-6.0
Mechanics 5.0 3.0-6.0
Throws
® You
Accuracy
Throws to 2nd Arm Strength
Picks to 1st

Bunting efficiency

Metric Score Min / Max

Bunt placement (-) 3.0 3.0-6.0



Metric Score Min / Max

Bunt technique (-) 3.0 3.0-6.0

Swing efficiency
@ you

Power

Swing Mechanic Quality Contact

Radar

Defensive skills infield



Morphology

Metric
Height (m)

Weight (kilo)

Testing

Metric

30 yards (sec)

60 yards (sec)

5-10-5 (sec)

H-1B (sec)

H-2B (sec)

Radar Crow hop (mph)
Pull-ups

Hand Grip Left (kg)

Range

Accuracy

Mechanics

Score

1.69

55.8

Score

4.52

8.3

52

4.69

9.15

81.0

12.0

39.5

Ball transfer

® You

Min / Max
1.0-1.88

54.8-102.0

Min / Max
3.72-4.72
6.9-8.94
4.43-522
4.05-4.98
7.73-9.69
76.0-92.0
0.0-16.0

36.1-67.8



Metric Score Min / Max

Hand Grip Right (kg) 34.9 349-72.6



